Sedgemoor B

Name

Including Defaults

Excluding Defaults

Green, Stephen

Thurlow, Kevin J

Arrasate Bedialauneta, Lander
Small, Edward P

Greenland, Guy

Senior, NevilleN

McKinley, Chris TJ

Byrne, Adrian

Beviss, Jamie

504
560
365
221
177
128
169
66

Performance | Score | Games
2 2
3 3
1% 2
3 5
3% 6
2% 5
1 3
3 7
Y% 2

-67

100%
100%
5%
60%
58.33%
50%
50%
42.86%
25%

100%
100%
75%
60%
58.33%
50%
50%
42.86%
25%
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